
 

 

 

 

Baba’s Gurukul Foundation – Schedule 

DAY DATE SUBJECT SUBTOPIC 

Mon 12-Sep POLITY- Strategy + Orientation POLITY- Strategy & Orientation Class 

Mon 12-Sep 
Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and 
Mains) 

Basics of Polity, Historical Development & Salient 
Features  

Tue 13-Sep 
Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and 
Mains) 

Preamble, Citizenship, Union and its Territory  

Wed 14-Sep 
Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and 
Mains) 

Fundamental Rights –I  

Thu 15-Sep 
Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and 
Mains) 

Fundamental Rights- II  

Fri 16-Sep 
Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and 
Mains) 

Fundamental Rights- III  

Fri 16-Sep 
Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and 
Mains) 

DPSP & Fundamental Duties- I 

Sat 17-Sep 

Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and 
Mains) 
+ 
August 15-31 CA Prelims Test + 
August Mains Test 

DPSP & Fundamental Duties – II 

Sun 18-Sep HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Mon 19-Sep 
Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and 
Mains) 

Basic Structure + Amendments 

Tue 20-Sep 
Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and 
Mains) 

Emergency Provisions 

Wed 21-Sep 
Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and 
Mains) 

Indian Judiciary-SC+HC 

Thu 22-Sep 
Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and 
Mains) 

Union Executive 

Fri 23-Sep 
Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and 
Mains) 

Parliament (Union + State Legislature) –I 

Sat 24-Sep 

Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and 
Mains) 
+ 
Polity Prelims Test + Mains Test 

Parliament (Union + State Legislature)- II 

Sun 25-Sep HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Mon 26-Sep 
Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and 
Mains) 

Parliament (Union + State Legislature)- III 

Tue 27-Sep 
Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and 
Mains) 

Parliament (Union + State Legislature), State 
Executive & Legislature 



Wed 28-Sep 
Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and 
Mains) 

Parliament (Union + State Legislature), State 
Executive & Legislature 

Thu 29-Sep 
Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and 
Mains) 

Center-State Relations & Inter State Relations 

Fri 30-Sep 
Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and 
Mains) 

Center-State Relations & Inter State Relations 

Sat 1-Oct 

Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and 
Mains) 
+ 
Sept 1-15 CA Prelims Test + Polity 
Mains Test 

Panchayat Raj and Urban Local bodies 

Sun 2-Oct HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Mon 3-Oct 
Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and 
Mains) 

Panchayat Raj and Urban Local bodies 

Tue 4-Oct REVISION REVISION 

Wed 5-Oct REVISION REVISION 

Thu 6-Oct 
Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and 
Mains) 

Union Territory – Special Status, Scheduled and 
Tribal Areas, Constitutional and Non-Constitutional 
Bodies-I 

Fri 7-Oct 
Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and 
Mains) 

Constitutional and Non-Constitutional Bodies-II 

Sat 8-Oct 

Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and 
Mains) 
+ 
Polity Prelims Test + Mains Test 

Regulatory, Quasi-Judicial Bodies, Developmental 
Process- Pressure Groups, NGO’s etc. 

Sun 9-Oct HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Mon 10-Oct 
Polity + Micro Test (Prelims and 
Mains) 

Representation of People’s Act, Election Process and 
Reforms etc. 

Tue 11-Oct 
Governance + Micro Test (Prelims and 
Mains) 

Government Policies and Interventions for Development 
in various sectors and Issues arising out of their Design 
and Implementation. 
Development Processes and the Development Industry  

Wed 12-Oct 
Governance + Micro Test (Prelims and 
Mains) 

Welfare Schemes for Vulnerable Sections of the 
population by the Centre and States and the Performance 
of these Schemes; Mechanisms, Laws, Institutions and 
Bodies constituted for the Protection and Betterment of 
these Vulnerable Sections 

Thu 13-Oct 
Governance + Micro Test (Prelims and 
Mains) 

Issues Relating to Development and Management of 
Social Sector/Services relating to Health, Education, 
Human Resources. 

Fri 14-Oct 
Governance + Micro Test (Prelims and 
Mains) 

Issues relating to Poverty and Hunger, Role of Civil 
Services in a Democracy 

Sat 15-Oct 

Governance + Micro Test (Prelims and 
Mains) 
+ 
Polity Prelims Test + Governance 
Mains Test 

Important Aspects of Governance, Transparency and 
Accountability, E-governance- applications, models, 
successes, limitations, and potential; Citizens Charters, 
Transparency & Accountability and institutional and other 
measures 

Sun 16-Oct HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

 


